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PANDUIT P/N WEIGHT

WMPLFSE .7 LBS/EACH
317 g/EACH

NOTES: 
  1. DESIGNED FOR MOUNTING ON 19"
     EIA RACKS.
  2. COMPONENTS:
     1- MANAGER
     1- 17" DUAL HINGED COVER
     4- #12-24 x 1/2" SCREWS
  3. DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES
     ARE METRIC.

MAX STORAGE TEMPERATURE 65 C  (149 F)
MAX OPERATING TEMPERATURE 60 C  (140 F)

19.0 482.6

18.31 465.1

 2X
3.0
76.2

 2X
1.0
25.4

1.74
44.1

2.2
56.1

.6
16.4

TOP OF THE COVER
TO
FRONT OF RACK RAIL

2.3
58.1

SURFACE IN CONTACT WITH
FRONT OF THE RACK RAIL

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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